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Agenda

New Headteacher’s Induction Programme

For Headteachers, Acting Headteachers and Heads of School new to post in Norfolk from

9.15am

9.20am

9.30am

9.40am
9.55am

10.10am

10.45am

11am

January 2020 — September 2020

Online via Zoom

24" November 2020 9.15am until 12pm

Welcome

Outline of the session

Welcome from Director of Learning & Inclusion

Overview of Educate Norfolk

Discussion of Challenges & Successes

Feedback
Headteacher Panel
Blended Learning with Q&A from chat

Finance — The Big Picture

Professional Market Place (via Breakout
Rooms)

This is an opportunity for you to talk to
representatives from different sectors for advice
and guidance on your own issues.

Jessica Balado
(Primary Chair of Educate Norfolk,
Head — St. Mary’s Primary Beeston)

Sonia Innes on behalf of Educate
Norfolk & Mentor Colleagues

Chris Snudden
Director of Learning & Inclusion for
Children’s Services, Norfolk

Jessica Balado, Sarah Shirras Co-
Chair Educate Norfolk, Head St.
Williams Primary,

Kirsty Savage - Educate Norfolk

Breakout Rooms

Educate Norfolk Heads

Sarah Shirras

Achievement
Behaviour
Finance
Governors
Health & Safety
HR

To be able to use the breakout rooms most efficiently, we recommend downloading the latest
version of Zoom, 5.3.2. This will allow you to choose the different rooms in the Professional Market
Place. Once you have seen the people you require, you are welcome to leave.

Please register in advance for this meeting: https://zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYod-
upajkiGtQAczlpD9AkdmoxgTaXZ5f4 After registering, you will receive a confirmation email

containing information about joining the meeting.



